
2015 Music in the Park - Schedule 
 
DAY   DATE TIME  LOCATION    MUSICAL ORGANIZATION 
Sun May 17 7:30  Rose Garden   Bethlehem Municipal Band 
Sun May 24 7:30  Rose Garden   Bethlehem Legion Band 
Fri May 29 7:30  Rose Garden   Bethlehem Municipal Band 
Sun May 31 7:30  Rose Garden   Dave Neith Orchestra 
Fri June 5 6:00  Southside    Flutations 
Fri June 5 7:30  Rose Garden   Macungie Band 
Sat June 6 7:30  Rose Garden   Easton Municipal Band 
Sun June 7 7:30  Rose Garden   Bethlehem Municipal Band 
Fri June 12 7:30  Rose Garden   Bethlehem Legion Band 
Sat June 13 2:00  Main St    Mother Jones Brass 
Sun June 14 7:30  Rose Garden   Dave Neith Orchestra 
Fri June 19 7:30  Rose Garden   Bethlehem Legion Band 
Sun June 21 7:30  Rose Garden   Marine Band of Allentown 
Fri June 26 7:30  Rose Garden   Dave Neith Orchestra 
Sun  June 28 7:30  Rose Garden   Bethlehem Municipal Band 
Fri July 3 6:00  Southside    Bethlehem Brass 
Fri July 3 7:30  Rose Garden   Pioneer Band 
Sat July 4 7:30  City Center    Bethlehem Municipal Band 
Sun July 5 7:30  Rose Garden   Bethlehem Legion Band 
Sat July 11 2:00  Main St    Bethlehem Brass 
Sat July 11 7:30  Ice Rink    Dave Neith Orchestra 
Sun July 12 7:30  Rose Garden   Dave Neith Orchestra 
Fri July 17 7:30  Rose Garden   Bethlehem Legion Band 
Sun July 19 7:30  Rose Garden   Pioneer Band 
Fri July 24 7:30  Rose Garden   Dave Neith Orchestra 
Sun July 26 7:30  Rose Garden   LV Italian American Band 
Fri July 31 7:30  Rose Garden   Bethlehem Municipal Band 
Sat August 1 2:00  Main St    LV Italian American Band 
Sun August 2 7:30  Rose Garden   Dave Neith Orchestra 
Fri August 7 7:30  Rose Garden   Allentown Municipal Band 
Sun August 9 7:30  Rose Garden   Bethlehem Municipal Band 
Fri August 14 7:30  Rose Garden   Dave Neith Orchestra 
Sun August 16 7:30  Rose Garden   Bethlehem Legion Band 
Sat August 22 7:30   Rose Garden   Easton Municipal Band 
Sun August 23 7:30  Rose Garden    Dave Neith Orchestra 
Fri August 28 7:30  Rose Garden   LV Italian American Band 
Sun August 30 7:30  Rose Garden   Bethlehem Municipal Band 
Fri Sept 4 6:00  Southside    Mother Jones Brass 
Sun Sept 6 7:30  Rose Garden   Dave Neith Orchestra 
Fri Sept 11 7:30  Rose Garden   Dave Neith Orchestra 
Sat Sept 12 2:15  Main St    Bethlehem Brass 
Sat Sept 12 7:30  Ice House    Dave Neith Orchestra 



Sun Sept 13 7:30  Rose Garden   Bethlehem Legion Band 
Sun Sept 20 7:30  Rose Garden   Flutations 
Sat Oct 10 2:00  Main St    Flutations 
Fri Nov 27 1:00  Main St    Flutations 
Fri Nov 27 2:00  Main St    Italian Band 
Fri Nov 27 5:00  City Center  (tree lighting) LV Italian American Band 
Sat Nov 28 1:00  Main St    Flutations 
Sat Nov 28 2:15  Main St    LV Italian American Band 
Sat Dec 5  1:00  Main St    Flutations 
Sat Dec 5  2:15  Main St    LV Italian American Band 
Sat Dec 5  4:00  Main St    Mother Jones Brass 
Sat Dec 12 1:00  Main St    Flutations 
Sat Dec 12 2:15  Main St    Bethlehem Brass 
Sat Dec 12 4:00  Main St    LV Italian American Band 
Sat Dec 19 1:00  Main St    Flutations 
Sat Dec 19 2:15  Main St    LV Italian American Band 


